PIETEIKUMS SPELEI

Datums: 17.10.2020.

Jurmalas SS

Poz. Uzvards, vards K/A Dz. d.
A |Sadurskis Artars 26.07.2012.
A |Mortukans Hugo 20.01.2014.
A [KriSane Patricija 10.01.2012.
A [Loss-Freimanis Aleksis 28.06.2012.
A |Kince Emilija 28.07.2012.
U |[Krisans Henrijs 13.11.2013.
U |[Savickis Gustavs 27.04.2011.
U |Neverzevskis Marks 10.07.2012.
U |Muncis Gustavs Augusts 14.08.2013.
U |Voznesenskis Gilberts 30.07.2012.
U |Valers Gustavs 28.02.2013.
U |Rogozovecs Patriks 25.10.2012.
U |Strauss Martins 21.03.2012.
U |Neimanis Ric¢ards 29.12.2012.

Sagatavots 05.11.2025. 17:56:38

Vartos N¢ |:|

Komandas parstaviji:

Ne Uzvards, vards Amats
1 Strauss Zigmars Treneris
2 Namikis Renars Treneris
3
4
5
6
7
8
Paraksts:

Atsifrejums:




